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PARTICIPANTS LIST

No. Country Name Title and organisation E-mail address
Armenia – national authorities delegation

1 Armenia Hasmik Ghalachyan Head, Plant Resources Management, BMA Ministry of Nature 
Protection ghalachyanhasmik[at]yahoo.com

2 Armenia George Fayvush Head of department of geobotany and ecological physiology, Institute of 
Botany, National Academy of Science gfayvush[at]yahoo.com

Armenia - NGOs

3 Armenia Vasil Ananyan Project Coordinator, WWF Armenia vananyan[at]wwfcaucasus.org 

Azerbaijan – national authorities delegation

4 Azerbaijan Aynur Aliyeva Advisor of subdivision for the state policy in the field of biological 
diversity of the Environmental policy division, Ministry of Ecology and 
Natural Resources

aynur.aliyeva12[at]gmail.com 

Azerbaijan - NGOs

5 Azerbaijan Elchin Sultanov Director of Azerbaijan Ornithological Society elchin_sultanov[at]aos.az

Georgia – national authorities delegation

6 Georgia Carl Amirgulashvili Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection k.amirgulashvili[at]moe.gov.ge
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7 Georgia Mariam Sulkhanishvili Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection ma.sulkhanishvili[at]moe.gov.ge

8 Georgia Salome Nozadze Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection salikonozadze[at]gmail.com

9 Georgia Nona Fhelaia Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection 

10 Georgia Kakha Artsivadze NACRES kakha.artsivadze[at]nacres.org

11 Georgia Bejan Lortkipanidze NACRES bejan.lortkipanidze[at]nacres.org

Georgia - NGOs

12 Georgia Irakli Matcharashvili Conservation Programme Coordinator, Green Alternative
n.khelaia[at]moe.gov.ge 
nonakhelaia[at]yahoo.com

13 Georgia Andrey Ralev Biodiversity expert, Green Alternative alibotush[at]gmail.com 

14 Georgia Dachi Shoshitashvili Species conservation officer, SABURO dachi.soshia[at]gmail.com 

15 Georgia Mariam Kimeridze Georgian Society of Nature Explorers “Orchis” kimeridze[at]hotmail.com 

Landowners NGO Georgia

16 Georgia Kakha Nadiradze Association for Farmers Rights Defense, AFRD EUFRAS Georgia nadiradzekakha[at]gmail.com 

International evaluators

17 France Douglas Evans Muséum National d'Histoire Naturelle Doug.evans[at]mnhn.fr

18 Slovak Republic Lubos Halada Institute of Landscape Ecology of the Slovak Academy of Sciences lubos.halada[at]savba.sk

19 Slovak Republic Juraj Lieskovský Institute of Landscape Ecology of the Slovak Academy of Sciences juraj.lieskovsky[at]savba.sk
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20 Latvia Otars Opermanis Muséum National d'Histoire Naturelle opermanis[at]gmail.com

21 Belgium Marc Roekaerts Institute of Landscape Ecology of the Slovak Academy of Sciences marc[at]eureko.be

Independent experts

22 Czech Republic Karel Chobot Nature Conservation Agency of the Czech Republic karel.chobot[at]nature.cz

23 Russian 
Federation

Ramazan Murtazaliev Head of laboratory of flora and plant resources, Mountain Botanical 
Garden of Dagestan Scientific Centre RAS

pibreklab[at]yahoo.com

24 Georgia Nugzar Zazanashvili WWF Caucasus
nzazanashvili[at]wwfcaucasus.or
g

Other participants

25 France Dominique Buffin Environmental Expert, SLR Consulting dbuffin[at]slrconsulting.com

26 United Kingdom Nicola Faulks Biodiversity Expert,  SLR Consulting nfaulks[at]slrconsulting.com

European Environment Agency

27 Denmark Nihat Zal Programme Manager, ENI-SEIS EAST II Project, European 
Environment Agency Nihat.Zal[at]eea.europa.eu 

28 Denmark Victoria Goncharova Project Officer – Networking and communication (ENI), European 
Environment Agency

Victoria.Goncharova[at]eea.euro
pa.eu 

Council of Europe

29 France Marc Hory Project Manager, Secretariat of the Bern Convention, Council of Europe marc.hory[at]coe.int 

30 France Tania Braulio Assistant, Secretariat of the Bern Convention, Council of Europe tania.braulio[at]coe.int
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